3/2/2007

MEANGREN

Regular

SUPERSP

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
MEANGREN

MEANGREN

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SUPERSP
SUPERSP

Totals:

mOfNums

4
6

(&)

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$4.00
$2.00
$6.00
$16.00
$1.00
$8.00

$25.00
$52.00
$55.00

$107.00

$138.00

Winners

$0.00
$1.00

$1.00
$1.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$2.00

Hold

$4.00
$1.00

$5.00
$15.00
$1.00
$8.00

$24.00
$52.00
$55.00

$107.00

$136.00

ntOfSales
2.89
1.44

4.33
11.59
0.72
5.79

18.10
37.68
39.85

77.53

99.96

tedReturn

0.95
0.94

0.76
0.76
0.73

0.70
0.79

ightedAve
0.03
0.01

0.09
0.01
0.04

0.26
0.31

0.76



