	Wager Ty	mOfNums	<u>Sales</u>	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	ntOfSales	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	MEANGREN	4	\$4.00	\$0.00	\$4.00	2.89	0.95	0.03
	MEANGREN	6	\$2.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	1.44	0.94	0.01
MEANGREN	Totals:		\$6.00	\$1.00	\$5.00	4.33		
	Regular	3	\$16.00	\$1.00	\$15.00	11.59	0.76	0.09
	Regular	5	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.72	0.76	0.01
	Regular	7	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$8.00	5.79	0.73	0.04
Regular	Totals:		\$25.00	\$1.00	\$24.00	18.10		
	SUPERSP	2	\$52.00	\$0.00	\$52.00	37.68	0.70	0.26
	SUPERSP	3	\$55.00	\$0.00	\$55.00	39.85	0.79	0.31
SUPERSP	Totals:		\$107.00	\$0.00	\$107.00	77.53		
Grand Totals			\$138.00	\$2.00	\$136.00	99.96		0.76